
Department of Pharmacology 
 

Government Medical College, Nagpur 
 
 

Time table for Nursing Batch 2021 (July 2022) 

 
Batch - Bsc Nursing 2nd Year                                 Date 01/08/2022 

Venue- Demo room A 

Time- 3-5 pm 

 

 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Monday 04-07-2022 Pharmacovigilance Dr. 

Sontakke/Dr.Gosavi/Mr.Piyush 

2 Tuesday 05-07-2022 Sulfonamide & Quinolones Dr. Wankhede 

3 Wednesday 06-07-2022 Penicillin & Cephalosporins Dr. Meshram 

4 Monday 11-07-2022 Macrolide & Aminoglycoside Dr.Dhok 

5 Tuesday 12-07-2022 Antiviral & Antifungal drugs Dr.Gholse 

6 Wednesday 13-07-2022 Antimalarial drugs Dr.Sasi 

7 Monday 18-07-2022 Drugs used in Congestive cardiac 

failure 

Dr. Sasi 

 

8 

Tuesday 19-07-2022 Antihypertensive Dr. Meshram 

9 Wednesday 20-07-2022 Hematinics Dr.Gholse 

10 Monday 25-07-2022 Drugs in addiction Dr. Wankhede 

11 Tuesday 26-07-2022 Antiemetic & Prokinetic drugs Dr.Dhok 

12 Wednesday 27-07-2022 Drugs in Peptic ulcer disease & 

GERD 

Dr. Sasi 


